SCAME PLUGS, CONNECTORS & ENCLOSURES

Surface Mounting Junction Boxes

Technical Specifications

Made of self-extinguishing engineering plastic

Reference Standards  IEC 60670-1
Colour RAL 7035 grey
Operating Temperature -25°C to +85°C
Full insulation to EN 60439-1

SCAME Straight Surface Box

16 Amp
32 Amp

570.0016
570.0032
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SCAME Angle Box

16 Amp
32 Amp

570.0116
570.0132

SCAME Surface Box

570.0163 63 Amp
570.0125 125 Amp

SSCHME

electrical solutions

FLANGE ADAPTOR

Adaptor plate for rectangular to square appliance

654.0108 inlets (small base) fits 32 Amp enclosure.

Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
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