SCAME PLUGS, CONNECTORS & ENCLOSURES

Surface Mounting Junction Boxes



Technical Specifications

Made of self-extinguishing engineering plastic		
Reference Standards	IEC 60670-1	
Colour	RAL 7035 grey	
Operating Temperature	-25°C to +85°C	
Full insulation to	EN 60439-1	



FLANGE ADAPTOR

654.0108 ^A

Adaptor plate for rectangular to square appliance inlets (small base) fits 32 Amp enclosure.



SCAME Straigh	it Surface Box	
570.0016	16 Amp	
570.0032	32 Amp	



SCAME Angle Box	
570.0116	16 Amp
570.0132	32 Amp



SCAME Surface Box	
570.0163	63 Amp
570.0125	125 Amp

Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.

